
QMoB 2025 September Printable Calendar
To Register for Events Please Visit www.queermenoftheberkshires.org/calendar
Monday, September 1, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM   9/1 Deadline: For FREE 10/7  Queer Men's Self-Care Day Retreat @ Kripalu (Stockbridge, 
MA)

Wednesday, September 3, 2025

8:00 PM - 9:30 PM   Recovery Takes Center Stage: Benjamin Lerner Performance (Pittsfield, MA)

Thursday, September 4, 2025

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM   Berkshire LGBTQ+ Community Potluck Rainbow Seniors @ Wander Berkshires 
(Pittsfield, MA)

Saturday, September 6, 2025

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM   Q-MoB NEW Queer Men's Coffee Klatch @ Wander Berkshire (Pittsfield, MA)

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM   Dive Barn: Live Music & Dance w/ Queer Performers  @ PS21 (Chatham, NY)

Sunday, September 7, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:30 PM   Q-MoB Easy Hike: Greylock Glen New Outdoor Center & Gorge (Adams, MA)

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM   Q-MoB Walk: Encountering W.E.B. Dubois (Great Barrington, MA)

Monday, September 8, 2025

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM   Q-MoB Fitness: FREE Cross Training for Everyone (Great Barrington, MA)

3:00 PM - 3:45 PM   Q-MoB Fitness: Low Intensity Workout @ YMCA (Pittsfield, MA)

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

9:50 AM - 10:15 AM   Q-MoB Fitness: Chair Yoga @ YMCA (Pittsfield, MA)

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM   Q-MoB Fitness: FREE Intro to Strength Training (Lee, MA)

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM   Q-MoB Fitness: FREE Senior Strength+Stretch=Balance Class (Lee, MA)

Friday, September 12, 2025

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM   Q-MoB Arts: What I Wore to Work Performance @ Foundry (W. Stockbridge, MA)
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Saturday, September 13, 2025

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM   Q-MoB Fitness: Weekend Warrior @ Berkshire South (Great Barrington, MA)

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM   Q-MoB Queer Men's Coffee Klatch @ Steeple City Social (North Adams, MA)

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM   Q-MoB Walk: Great Barrington History & Architecture Tour

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM   Q-MoB Arts: Communion Performance @ The Foundry (W. Stockbridge, MA)

Sunday, September 14, 2025

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM   Q-MoB Coffee Klatch @ WYLDE Coffee Roastery (Hudson, NY)

2:30 PM - 3:30 PM   Queer-Eye Tour of Edith Wharton's The Mount (Lenox, MA)

Monday, September 15, 2025

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM   Q-MoB Fitness: Walking Circuit Training Class @ YMCA (Pittsfield, MA)

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM   Q-MoB Fitness: MetCon (Metabolic Conditioning) @ Soules Fitness (Lee, MA)

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM   Q-MoB Fitness: Chair Yoga @ Berkshire South (Great Barrington, MA)
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM   Q-MoB Board & Leadership Team Monthly Meeting (Pittsfield, MA)

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM   LGBTQ Business, Professional, & Community Leaders Social (Pittsfield, MA)

Thursday, September 18, 2025

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM   Q-MoB Fitness: Strength & Balance for Men @ Berkshire South (Great Barrin.)

Friday, September 19, 2025

Saturday, September 20, 2025

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM   History Hike to Basin Pond (Becket, MA)

3:30 PM - 7:00 PM   Queer Men's Community Salon & Potluck (Pittsfield, MA)
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Sunday, September 21, 2025

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM   Q-MoB Coffee Klatch @ Six Depot (W. Stockbridge, MA)

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM   Q-MoB Queer Men's Coffee Klatch @ Euphoria (Troy, NY)

5:30 PM - 7:00 PM   Q-MoB Golden Hour Tour of Berkshire Botanical Garden (Stockbridge, MA)

Monday, September 22, 2025

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM   Q-MoB Fitness: FREE Senior Strength+Stretch=Balance Class (Lee, MA)

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM   Q-MoB Fitness: FREE Shake/Burn to World Music @ Berkshire South (G.B.)

Thursday, September 25, 2025

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM   Q-MoB Fitness: FREE Mix It Up Whole Body Workout (Lee, MA)

Saturday, September 27, 2025

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM   Q-MoB Walk: Historic Walking Tour of Indian Town (Stockbridge, MA)

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM   Mass MoCA Jeffrey Gibson Power Full Because We're Different (N. Adams)

Sunday, September 28, 2025

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM   Q-MoB Walk: Spirits Speak Revolutionary Cemetery History Tour (Sheffield)


